NHS

Somerset, Wiltshire, Avon and Gloucestershire (SWAG) Cancer Services

Meeting of the SWAG Network Skin Cancer Clinical Advisory Group
Wednesday 13" November 2024, 09:30-15:00, Engineers’ House, Clifton, Bristol BS8 3NB / MS Teams

AGENDA

Chair: Mr Ewan Wilson

09:30-09:50

09:50-10:10

10:10-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:20
11:20-11:30
11:30-11:50

11:50-12:20

12:20-12:50
12:50-13:00
13:00-13:20
13:20-14:00
14:00-14:10
14:10-14:40

14:40-15:00

Registration and Refreshments

Review of previous Report and Work Programme
Clinical Guidelines

Antibiotics and Surgery

Atypical intradermal smooth muscle neoplasm:
Consensus for WLE margins and F/U plan

Research

Clinical Trials Update

Clinical opinion on network issues

BAD Skin Cancer Service Standards

Review of SSMDT Referral Proforma
Comfort Break

Cancer Alliance Skin Cancer Improvement Project
Patient experience

Advanced practice and CNS update
Patient representative feedback

Patient experience surveys

Lunch

Paediatric Shared Care Pathway

Genomic Medicine Service Alliance update

Any other business/date and agenda of next
meeting

Ewan Wilson

Ewan Wilson

Sarah Woodrow

Chris Herbert/Tania Tillett/Claire
Matthews

Ewan Wilson

Tabled for discussion

Chris Ashdown

Mihael Savu / CNS Team
James Garrett

Ros Helps

Helen Dunderdale

Matilda Bradford/Ruth Cleaver

All



