

meeting

Meeting of the SWAG Network Skin Cancer Clinical Advisory Group Wednesday 13th November 2024, 09:30-15:00, Engineers' House, Clifton, Bristol BS8 3NB / MS Teams

AGENDA

Chair: Mr Ewan Wilson		
09:30-09:50	Registration and Refreshments	
09:50-10:10	Review of previous Report and Work Programme	Ewan Wilson
	Clinical Guidelines	
<u>10:10-10:15</u>	Antibiotics and Surgery	Ewan Wilson
<u>10:15-10:30</u>	Atypical intradermal smooth muscle neoplasm: Consensus for WLE margins and F/U plan	Sarah Woodrow
	Research	
10:30-11:00	Clinical Trials Update	Chris Herbert/Tania Tillett/Claire Matthews
	Clinical opinion on network issues	
11:00-11:20	BAD Skin Cancer Service Standards	Ewan Wilson
<u>11:20-11:30</u>	Review of SSMDT Referral Proforma	Tabled for discussion
11:30-11:50	Comfort Break	
11:50-12:20	Cancer Alliance Skin Cancer Improvement Project	Chris Ashdown
	Patient experience	
12:20-12:50	Advanced practice and CNS update	Mihael Savu / CNS Team
12:50-13:00	Patient representative feedback	James Garrett
13:00-13:20	Patient experience surveys	Ros Helps
13:20-14:00	Lunch	
14:00-14:10	Paediatric Shared Care Pathway	Helen Dunderdale
14:10-14:40	Genomic Medicine Service Alliance update	Matilda Bradford/Ruth Cleaver
<u>14:40-15:00</u>	Any other business/date and agenda of next	A II

ΑII